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i g“% 4 BEDROOM iH GEDHGETOWN SOUTH
il e Gorgeous 2200 sq. ft. all brick 4 bedroom home in Georgetown South.
1Dt Vot jﬁg%@g Features of this home include large principle rooms, F/R with wood-
Gemme burning F/P. W/O from kitchen to,good size deck and fenced yard.
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Neutral decor, C/A, new floor in kitchen & foyer. Basement completed &
prnfessmnaily finished at a cost of $30,000. This area includes Oak bar
with sink complete with an entertainment center with a gas fireplace.
Owners are being transferred. Priced at $239, 900. Call Dave Krause*
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BALLINAFAD BEAUTY

Lovely 4 bedroom family home set on a very pretty &
private .96 acre in an estate subdivision in the hamlet
of Ballinafad. Features of this home include large
kitchen &-family room with woodburning E/P. W/O
. from kitchen to a 12x26 deck enclosed by a canopy.
Large MBR with w/in closet & 4 pc. ensuite. Other
- buildings on the property include an attached double
car garage, a 12x24 shop with hydro and a 10x24
dome shelter. This home shows wonderfully and is
priced at $299,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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BUY THIS om_E FOR
$133,900

That's right! for $133,900. you could

own this home. Why pay rent? Why
pay condo fees? This home is located
on a good size lot close to the GO
train, and all other amenities. Call
Dave Krause* to view.

$187,900

Gorgeous semi located in a prime area of Bramalea.
Features include C/A, 2-4 pc. washrooms, good size
bedrooms, soffits, eaves, fascia & roof done app. 6
years ago, wiring upgraded, windows upgraded, park-
ing for 4 cars. Good size fenced yard. Priced at
$187,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.

HUGE backyard that is well treed, lots of
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- BUNGALOW IN GEORGETOWN

Well built 3 bedroom brick & aluminum bungalow locat-
ed on a quiet street close to all amenities. Features
include new carpet in LR & hallway, new floor in
kitchen, furnace and C/A, 5 years old. Roof 4 years old.
Good size lot. Priced at $194,900. Call Dave Krause*
to view.

GEORGETOWN MANOR RAVINE LOT
IN-LAW SUITE.

Just 2 yrs new. this brick open-concept “Fernbrook Home" of
3,180 sq. ft. perfect for large family features great room with
bow windows, open to kit.with w/o to deck, separate din. rm,
_with coffered ceiling, sunken LR, mn fir laundry, huge MBR
with corner tub & sep. shower & WICC, guest suite with full
ensutte, 2 more BR, open spiral staircase in 2 storey foyer,
hdwd, brdim & ceramic floors, 2 gas FPs, CAC & CVAC plus
‘complete 2 bdrm in-law apt with w/o with large above ground
windows. Private & fenced. Prof. landscaped. Ravine lot. A
must see! Please call Dave Krause* for further details.

Asking $319,900.

WGULD "rﬁlj LIKE A F’J‘:‘\RK FOR
A BACK YARD?
Then call me ASAP. This home located
on Hawkes Place in Georgetown has a

shrubs & perennials and also has an 18’
x 36’ inground pool. The two storey
home is professionally decorated and
shows wonderfully. The furnace is 4
years old. Priced at $259,900. Call Dave
Krause* to view.
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--BlG COUNTRY BUNGALOW $179,800

+ 1200 sq: it bungalow. Maple kit. cupboards with hardwood fluﬂrlng F’arquet '

21 floors in LR, bright DR, 3 bdms. Renovated bathroom with jacuzzi & sep. |
~shower. New front windows in '99, new siding in-'99. Finished rec room with ¢

| woodstove & bar, workshop & laundry room. Walkout from km:hen fo deck & |
treed backyard. En::ludas all appiiances |
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_OPEN HOUSE - SUN. SEPT, 26 1-4 Pﬁﬂ

_ BJUNE M’ENUE GUELPH
72wy GREAT -

STARTER,

| GREAT

{ NEIGHBOURHOOD ...

GUELPH

$117,900

| Close to schools, parks & shuppihg. 3 bedroom brick semi

LA AT

¢ with a great yard for the kids. Hardwood floors, plaster con-

struction, renovated bathroom, finished basement, walkout
from dining room to large deck. Call Michele* or Gord** to
| View. '
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10 QCRES IN THE COUNTHY

Unique 3 Unit Blocks | $149,300
Rent to O | In the hamlet of Crewson’s Corners lies this great starter | $89,900
ent to Own d home. 3 bedrooms, enclosed front porch, recreation room, ' Your chance to build your country home.Ten treed
- .- ' acres. Potential pond site. Eramusa Tn nshi
Startingat 1212 square feet cozy. New well 1993 Please Gall Gord**, | Please call Gord “p : bl
ALL UNITS INCLUDE: | 10
1 1/2 bath paved driveway sgﬁggg S SCENIC
el e STYLE ACRES
S saase privacy fence 288 Starwcrﬂd Dr. HOME
* fridge & stove - Guelph TOWI'I of Milton.
| _— f i A very choice
OdeEl rours:
A : BACKING ONTO FARMLAND $223,000 building lot.
"t . ~ ‘Men., Tues., Wed. 2 lﬂl 7 Majestically set on large 66 x 132 lot backing onto farmiand in Village of : g '
Sl S !meGE ﬁ.MES Sat. and Sun, 12to 5 Rockwood. Spacious kitchen with maple cabinets, ceramic tile, built-in appli- | PI'EStIQlG us
”%_W:&; , ances, breakfast nook & walkout o deck & private treed back yard, 10' ceil- § area
| . Call 821-9008 ings, 0ak & pine floors, French doors. large master with vaulted ceiling, ensuite '
T et CEoicia - 1| &walkoutto balcony. Adjoining nursery/reading room. Unique blend of old & $186,000.
| _ | _ 1| new. Fease {:aft Mmhele Dawe ____________ - o
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